
TITLE NAME CELL NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

President Garry Bailey 867.621.2767 867.872.2770   . . . 867.872.2772 president@nwtmetis.ca

Vice President Betty Villebrun 867.621.0917 867.872.2770   . . . 867.872.2772 vicepresident@nwtmetis.ca

Secretary Treasurer Paul Harrington 867.875.2776 867.872.2770   . . . 867.872.2772 treasurer@nwtmetis.ca

Fort Resolution Métis Government President Arthur Beck 867.621.0001 867.394.4151   . . . 867.394.3322 president@fortresmetis.ca

Fort Smith Métis Council President Allan Heron 867.621.0900 867.872.2643   . . . 867.872.5225 president@fortsmithmetis.ca

Hay River Métis Government Council President Trevor Beck 867.875.8205 867.874.4470   . . . 867.874.4472 president@hrmcnwt.com

Chief Negotiator Jake Heron 867.445.3357 867.920.2944   . . .           . . . jaheron@theedge.ca 

ADMINISTRATION  

Executive Director Ursula Vogt 867.621.0577 867.872.2770 ext 24 867.872.2772 director@nwtmetis.ca

Administrative Assistant Joyce Greenland 867.688.5974 867.872.2770 ext 21 867.872.2772 admin@nwtmetis.ca

Finance Manager   . . .   . . . 867.872.2770 ext 24 867.872.2772 finance@nwtmetis.ca

Finance AP Clerk Coreen Stewart 867.621.0092 867.872.2770 ext 23 867.872.2772 ap@nwtmetis.ca

Finance AR Clerk Jorja Mulder 867.688.2518 867.872.2770 867.872.2772 ar@nwtmetis.ca

Corporate Services Manager Jason Lepine 867.621.0091 867.872.2770 ext 28 867.872.2772 corporate@nwtmetis.ca

Sr. Registries Officer Kelsey Heron 867.872.0081 867.872.4044   . . . 867.872.2404 registries@nwtmetis.ca

Communications Manager Michael Holmberg 867.872.8377 867.872.2770   . . . 867.872.2404 communications@nwtmetis.ca

EDUCATION & EMPLOYMENT 

Education Manager Pearl Bird 867.621.0144 867.872.2770 ext 22 867.872.2772 education@nwtmetis.ca

Career Counselor Candice Mercredi   . . . 867.872.2770 ext 33 867.872.5453 careers@nwtmetis.ca

Career Counselor Marilyn Mandeville 867.621.0280 867.872.2770 ext 33 867.872.5453 careers@nwtmetis.ca

Employment Counselor Shiloh Richard 867.446.5683 867.669.8906   . . . 867.669.8907 employment@nwtmetis.ca

Land and Resources Manager Tim Heron 867.621.0588 867.872.2770 ext 32 867.872.3586 lands@nwtmetis.ca

Land and Resources Clerk Cynthia Cardinal 867.621.7395 867.872.2770 ext 30 867.872.3586 landsclerk@nwtmetis.ca

AAROM Coordinator Quentin Steinwand 867.875.0155 867.874.4470 ext 1003 867.874.4472 aarom@nwtmetis.ca

Community Fieldworker - Fort Resolution Trudy King 867.376.0008 867.394.4151 ext 22 867.394.3322 fortresolution@nwtmetis.ca

Community Fieldworker - Fort Smith Lorne Napier 867.621.0655 867.872.2770 ext 25 867.872.2772 fortsmith@nwtmetis.ca

Community Fieldworker - Hay River   . . .   . . . 867.874.4470 ext 1002 867.874.4472 hayriver@nwtmetis.ca

Languages Manager   . . .   . . . 867.872.2770 ext 29 867.872.2404 languages@nwtmetis.ca

On The Land Healing & Wellness Coordinator Julie Lys 867.872.0725 867.872.2770   . . . 867.872.2772 wellness@nwtmetis.ca

Métis Cultural Institute Coordinator Deanna O’Reilly 867.876.0600 867.394.3305   . . . 867.394.5410 mci@nwtmetis.ca
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